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SCHOOL OF PUNJABI STUDIES 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

(Provisional admission List) 
M.A-Ist (Punjabi) 2025-26   

Dated: 19.08.25  
 
 

A)    Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
B)    Fee Code: T0380 
C)    Fees to be submitted by the candidate (General cat.) : - Rs.14465/- 

1. SC/ST (Only for Punjab Domicile income less than 2.50 Lakh) : Rs.295/-  
2. SC/ST (other than Punjab):- Rs.14465/- 
3. SC/ST (Only for Punjab Domicile income less than 2.50 Lakh and not double M.A)+ Migration fee (only 

those students who have passed lower examination form another University) : Rs.295+2200= 2495/-  
4. Physically handicapped (Subject to availability of Medical certificate for disability & income certificate duly 

signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate) 100% disability and annual income of family less than 2.5 lacs-Rs. 295/- 
Rs. 295+2200 (Migration fee) Rs. 2495/- Less than 100% disability and annual family income less than 2.5 
lacs- Rs. /-11675/- 

 
5. Admission Fee + Migration Fee (only those students who have passed lower examination from another 

University):- 14465+2200 (migration fee) Total = Rs.16665/-  
 

Note:  
1. Only Selected candidates are advice to deposit their admission fee latest by 21.08.2025 

positively and submit the scan copy/clear of fee receipt may be sent to Email id 
punjabi_pu@pu.ac.in   in the subject to email must contain application number. 
(Sr. No. /Application no. must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwise your claim for seat 
shall be cancelled and the seat will be allotted to next waiting candidate. 
 

2. Those selected candidates (in first merit list) who wants hostel, kindly visit and fill online 
hostel form in this website https://hms.puchd.ac.in positively in between 19.08.25 to 
23.08.25. The hostel allocation will be purely on merit basis within course and as per 
category of reservation. 
 

3. The Requirement of 75% of the total lecture, tutorials, seminars, in each paper is 
mandatory. Admission of all such students who fail to attend at least 33% of the total 
lectures delivered and held in all the papers during the first 10 working days from the 
start of teaching work in the course concerned shall be cancelled. 
 

4. Start of teaching w.e.f. 22/08/2025 
 
 

5. All the candidates are also requested to always monitor the online departmental notice 
board (Punjabi.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information/updates. 
   

SELECTED LIST     
     

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Category Overall 
Marks 

General Category : 39 Seats selected candidates 
1 2515001150 SUMANDEEP KAUR SIKANDER SINGH SC 2367.5 

2 2515017575 MUSKAN KAMBOJ SANJEEV KUMAR BC,BAS,RAS 2338.485 

3 2515001996 HARJINDER SINGH GURCHETAN SINGH BC 2318.495 

4 2515002007 SANJANA SHAMSHER SINGH GEN 2316.322 

5 2515009963 KARISHMA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR GEN 2300.02 

6 2515006565 ANKUSHJEET SURAJ PARKASH BC,BAS 2240.336 
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7 2515003687 SUKHVEER KAUR KAUR SINGH GEN 2215.2 

8 2515001539 MANMEET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH RAS 2209.68 

9 2515002314 SIMRANPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH GEN 2204.4 

10 2515006251 PRANAMYA JOSHI MANISH JOSHI YF 2182.18 

11 2515001719 JASPREET KAUR GURDAS SINGH SC 2145.6 

12 2515013416 SUKHMANPREET 
KAUR MAROK 

RASHPAL SINGH BC,BAS 2107.98 

13 2515020791 NAVDEEP SINGH RANBIR SINGH SC 2107.72 

14 2515016675 AKASHDEEP SINGH MALKEET SINGH BC 2106 

15 2515007952 RAJVEER KAUR JAGTAR SINGH RAS 2093.92 

16 2515008699 PARDEEP KAUR SAHIJPAL SINGH GEN 2056.95 

17 2515021597 VIKAS RAI NACHHATTAR SINGH SC 2056.8 

18 2515003675 JAISLEEN KAUR RANJEET SINGH BC 2053.9 

19 2515012220 SURINDER KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR BC,BAS,RAS 2047.2 

20 2515004066 PARNEET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH GEN 2046.25 

21 2515008493 HARDEEP KAUR TARA SINGH SC 2036.718 

22 2515001001 LOVEPREET RAJ KUMAR BC 2014.8 

23 2515009044 DILPREET BHATIA PAWAN KUMAR SC 2007.6 

24 2515002115 GAURVEER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH SC 1985.76 

25 2515007257 KARANVEER SINGH YADWINDER SINGH SC,BAS 1979.25 

26 2515000764 SIMRAN CHARAN DAS GEN 1976.25 

27 2515012895 RAMANDEEP SINGH BALWANT SINGH SC,BAS 1959.3 

28 2515013043 RANJEET SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH SC 1954.8 

29 2515006606 GURWINDER SINGH BAGICHA SINGH SC 1954.8 

30 2515020264 ANUREET KAUR 
BAJWA 

GURBACHAN SINGH GEN 1953.91 

31 2515012785 SHIVPREET HOSHIAR CHAND BC 1952.4 

32 2515011194 PRIYANKA RANI CHANN SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 1946.4 

33 2515007626 ANMOL SINGH AVTAR SINGH BC,BAS 1933.2 

34 2515001457 AWALNOOR SINGH GURJIT SINGH SC 1924.194 

35 2515007423 HARPREET RAM GINDER RAM SC 1909.92 

36 2515014035 ANMOL SOOD RAJIV SOOD GEN 1898.4 

37 2515008337 ABHIJOT KAUR SURJIT SINGH GEN 1892.825 

38 2515002155 SONIA HARMESH SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 1886.4 

39 2515000090 AMANDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 1885.8 
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SC CATEGORY : 15 SEATS    (Inter-changed from ST) Sr. No. 11,12,13,14,15 
1 2515018605 AVINASH SINGH PARMJIT SINGH SC,BAS 1869 

2 2515008458 GURPREET SINGH BALKAR SINGH SC 1855.2 

3 2515012934 HARSHDEEP KAUR PREM SINGH SC,BAS 1852.2 

4 2515004876 PARAMPREET 
SINGH 

BALWINDER SINGH SC 
1844.4 

5 2515020125 GURVINDER KAUR ANGREJ SINGH SC 1827.6 

6 2515018205 DHANVEER SINGH JASWINDER SINGH SC 1823.9 

7 2515001082 SHARANDEEP KAUR SURINDERPAL 
SINGH 

SC,RAS 
1820.4 

8 2515007924 RITU RANI GURMUKH SINGH SC 1800 

9 2515006980 YUVRAJ SINGH HUSHIAR SINGH SC 1798.8 

10 2515003974 LOVEPREET SONU GURDEV SINGH SC 1789.2 

11 2515001487 JAGMEET SINGH GURCHARAN 
SINGH 

SC 
1788.15 

12 2515013606 BOBY SINGH GURMEJ SINGH SC 1760.85 

13 2515011841 MANPREET SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH SC 1753.2 

14 2515007043 KULWANT SINGH MAHINDER SINGH SC 1749.6 

15 2515017365 JINDER KUMAR HARDYAL SINGH SC 1748.4 

B.C. Category : 3 Seats 
1. 2515019427 ARSHPREET GURNEK LAL BC,BAS,RAS 1851.15 

2. 2515022125 GOLDY PURAN SINGH BC,PWD 1837.5 

3. 2515007956 ANKUSH OM PARKASH BC,BAS 1832.25 

Defence : 3 Seats (Vacant : 2Seat)  
1. 2515001517 RAMANDEEP KAUR RANDHIR SINGH DEF 1607.76 

 
Person with Disability : 3 Seats  
1. 2515022125 GOLDY PURAN SINGH BC,PWD 1837.5 

2. 2515022697 NISHANT JIWAN LAL PWD 1837.08 

3. 2515022687 HARSH JIWAN LAL PWD 1809.15 

 

Sports Category : 3 Seats (Vacant : 1 Seat) 

1 2515002990 SUKHMANJEET 
KAUR 

 

GURJEET SINGH SPORTS 1831.642 
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2 2515018284 MANTAJ SINGH KULDEEP SINGH SPORTS 1754.4 

 
Rural Area Students : 2 Seats (Additional)  
 
1. 2515009449 ABEYPAL SINGH VAJEER SINGH RAS 1857.48 

2. 2515019427 ARSHPREET GURNEK LAL BC,BAS,RAS 1851.15 

 
Boarder Area Students : 1 Seat (Additional) 
 
 
1. 2515018605 AVINASH SINGH PARMJIT SINGH SC,BAS 1869 
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(Provisional admission waiting list) session 2025-26 

Merit 
No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Category 

Overall 
Marks 

Overall General Category Waiting List  
1 2515003715 ROHIT KUMAR VED PARKASH GEN 1880.025 

2 2515018605 AVINASH SINGH PARMJIT SINGH SC,BAS 1869 

3 2515002734 HARSHPREET 
KAUR 

BALWANT SINGH GEN 1867.95 

4 2515009449 ABEYPAL SINGH VAJEER SINGH RAS 1857.48 

5 2515002122 MANJOT SINGH AMRIK SINGH GEN 1857.48 

6 2515008458 GURPREET SINGH BALKAR SINGH SC 1855.2 

7 2515012934 HARSHDEEP KAUR PREM SINGH SC,BAS 1852.2 

8 2515019427 ARSHPREET GURNEK LAL BC,BAS,RAS 1851.15 

9 2515004876 PARAMPREET 
SINGH 

BALWINDER SINGH SC 1844.4 

10 2515022125 GOLDY PURAN SINGH BC,PWD 1837.5 

11 2515022697 NISHANT JIWAN LAL PWD 1837.08 

12 2515007956 ANKUSH OM PARKASH BC,BAS 1832.25 

13 2515002990 SUKHMANJEET 
KAUR 

GURJEET SINGH GEN, SP 1831.642 

14 2515020125 GURVINDER KAUR ANGREJ SINGH SC 1827.6 

15 2515018205 DHANVEER SINGH JASWINDER SINGH SC 1823.9 

16 2515001082 SHARANDEEP 
KAUR 

SURINDERPAL SINGH SC,RAS 1820.4 

17 2515010691 PUNEET KUMAR SURJEET KUMAR BC 1819.44 

18 2515022687 HARSH JIWAN LAL PWD 1809.15 

19 2515004116 MANPREET SINGH HARVINDER SINGH GEN 1801.36 

20 2515001121 HARJINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH BC 1800 

21 2515007924 RITU RANI GURMUKH SINGH SC 1800 

22 2515006980 YUVRAJ SINGH HUSHIAR SINGH SC 1798.8 

23 2515003974 LOVEPREET SONU GURDEV SINGH SC 1789.2 

24 2515001487 JAGMEET SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH SC 1788.15 

25 2515018844 ARMAAN SINGH 
BENIPAL 

KARAMJIT SINGH 
ANMOL 

GEN 1775.55 

26 2515008505 GURMEET SINGH SUBA SINGH GEN 1773.6 

27 2515007562 ARSHDEEP SINGH GURPAL SINGH GEN 1765.25 

28 2515013606 BOBY SINGH GURMEJ SINGH SC 1760.85 
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29 2515008901 KARANDEEP 
SINGH 

JAGTARAN SINGH GEN 1759.2 

30 2515018284 MANTAJ SINGH KULDEEP SINGH GEN, SP 1754.4 

31 2515004297 SOURAV KAMBOJ SUBHASH CHANDER BC,BAS,RAS 1753.5 

32 2515011841 MANPREET SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH SC 1753.2 

33 2515011154 SHINAPREET PREM CHAND BC,BAS,RAS 1751.12 

34 2515003729 GURPREET SINGH KULJINDER SINGH GEN 1750.375 

35 2515007043 KULWANT SINGH MAHINDER SINGH SC 1749.6 

36 2515017365 JINDER KUMAR HARDYAL SINGH SC 1748.4 

37 2515003574 GURWINDER 
SINGH 

CHHAJJU SINGH SC 1737.6 

38 2515019559 GURJINDER SINGH GURMANGAT SINGH BC 1728 

39 2515019479 AMANDEEP SINGH GURBAKHASH SINGH SC 1726.2 

40 2515010131 JASPREET SINGH BHALWINDER SINGH SC 1725.6 

41 2515009734 JASPREET SINGH RANBIR SINGH SC,RAS 1724.08 

42 2515017475 BALJEET SINGH AVTAR SINGH SC 1721 

43 2515018712 VARYAM SINGH BACHITTAR SINGH BC 1717.8 

44 2515014537 JASSY SINGH DARSHAN SINGH SC 1713.96 

45 2515020524 JASWINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH SC 1700.4 

46 2515018786 AMANDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH SC,BAS 1697.13 

47 2515009839 GURPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH GEN 1692 

48 2515003109 SIMRAN KAUR RANJEET SINGH BC 1688.75 

49 2515003359 MUSKAN DES SINGH SC,BAS 1683.15 

50 2515007920 PARAMJIT SINGH GURVINDERJIT SINGH GEN 1682.4 

51 2515018380 MANKIRAT SINGH NARINDER SINGH GEN 1678.8 

52 2515005305 KOMALPREET 
SINGH 

SATPAL SINGH BC 1672.667 

53 2515013390 AKSHEY KUMAR CHANAN RAM BC,BAS 1668.45 

54 2515009879 SIMRANDEEP 
SINGH 

SURJIT SINGH GEN 1665.6 

55 2515007732 VISHALLI SUKHWINDER SINGH SC 1652.54 

56 2515009045 SANAMDEEP 
SINGH 

GURBHAJAN SINGH SC 1645.35 

57 2515010947 SHAMPY TANWAR NARESH KUMAR BC 1643.25 

58 2515001589 SIMRANJIT KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH BC 1641.15 

59 2515018484 GOURAV RAJ KUMAR GEN 1632.75 
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60 2515013049 MANJEET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH SC 1629.6 

61 2515013699 RASHNEET SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH SC 1624.95 

62 2515022063 SHAGANPREET 
SINGH 

BALTEJ SINGH SC 1610.7 

63 2515001517 RAMANDEEP KAUR RANDHIR SINGH DEF 1607.76 

64 2515010824 AMANPREET KAUR MALKEET SINGH GEN 1604.46 

65 2515014941 ROHIT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SC 1598.1 

66 2515010055 LOVEPREET SINGH LAKHMIR SINGH SC 1596.507 

67 2515015367 MONU SINGH RANDHIR SINGH SC 1588 

68 2515018738 HARPINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH SC 1575 

69 2515020617 RUPINDER SINGH CHATTAN SINGH BC 1572 

70 2515018570 SUMEET SINGH AJIT SINGH BC 1569.6 

71 2515019793 AKSHAY KAMBOJ RAKESH KUMAR BC 1567.65 

72 2515002467 SYMENPREET 
SINGH 

DARSHAN SINGH SC 1565.55 

73 2515002049 AKHIL SANJEEV KUMAR PWD 1561.35 

74 2515007017 RAJVINDER SINGH RAMESH SINGH SC 1554.84 

75 2515007761 HARJOBAN SINGH JASPAL SINGH GEN 1550.4 

76 2515003567 ROBIN SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH SC 1545.6 

77 2515002840 KHUSHPREET 
SINGH 

JAGDEV SINGH GEN 1543.2 

78 2515000660 ISHMANJOT SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH GEN 1543.2 

79 2515002579 NARESH SINGH OM PRAKASH SC,BAS,RAS 1539.3 

80 2515009158 AJAYPAL SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH GEN 1529.85 

81 2515012372 ARPAN CHHINDER PAL BC,BAS 1524.6 

82 2515002084 PARVEEN RANJIT SINGH GEN 1522.5 

83 2515021955 ARMAN SINGH AJAIB SINGH BC 1522.089 

84 2515001585 NAINSUKHPREET 
SINGH 

BALVIR SINGH SC 1512 

85 2515009413 SUKHDEEP SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH GEN 1512 

86 2515001767 GURMEET SINGH KALA SINGH SC,BAS 1507.895 

87 2515001602 GURDAMAN SINGH AMRIK SINGH GEN 1507.2 

88 2515020449 SONU MANPHOOL GEN 1506.75 

89 2515012283 AKASHDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH SC 1503.333 

90 2515022512 SANDEEP SINGH NARANJAN SINGH GEN 1489.48 

91 2515016283 ASHISH PAWAR DAL CHAND SC 1489.3 
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92 2515014228 CHAMNPREET 
SINGH 

GURJEET SINGH GEN 1475.2 

93 2515012256 LAKHVINDER 
SINGH 

DARSHAN SINGH GEN 1467.4 

94 2515016690 HARMANJEET 
SINGH 

PALWINDER SINGH GEN 1453.14 

95 2515004962 GURPINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH GEN 1444 

96 2515011676 GURKIRAT SINGH BALKARAN SINGH GEN 1397.647 

97 2515003756 INDERPREET 
SINGH 

GURDEEP SINGH GEN 1387.05 

98 2515002074 NAVJOT SINGH BUTA SINGH GEN 1358.616 

99 2515017754 RANJANDEEP 
SINGH 

MANJIT SINGH SC 1336.432 

100 2515022164 RASHEM SINGH RAJ SINGH PWD 1317.6 

101 2515010851 GOURAV TARLOK CHAND SC 1303 

102 2515009290 TAJINDER SINGH 
MAAN 

PARMINDER SINGH GEN 1256.727 

WAITING LIST FOR SC CATEGORY 

1 2515003574 GURWINDER 
SINGH 

CHHAJJU SINGH SC 1737.6 

2 2515019479 AMANDEEP SINGH GURBAKHASH SINGH SC 1726.2 

3 2515010131 JASPREET SINGH BHALWINDER SINGH SC 1725.6 

4 2515009734 JASPREET SINGH RANBIR SINGH SC,RAS 1724.08 

5 2515017475 BALJEET SINGH AVTAR SINGH SC 1721 

6 2515014537 JASSY SINGH DARSHAN SINGH SC 1713.96 

7 2515020524 JASWINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH SC 1700.4 

8 2515018786 AMANDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH SC,BAS 1697.13 

9 2515003359 MUSKAN DES SINGH SC,BAS 1683.15 

10 2515007732 VISHALLI SUKHWINDER SINGH SC 1652.54 

11 2515009045 SANAMDEEP 
SINGH 

GURBHAJAN SINGH SC 1645.35 

12 2515013049 MANJEET SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH SC 1629.6 

13 2515013699 RASHNEET SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH SC 1624.95 

14 2515022063 SHAGANPREET 
SINGH 

BALTEJ SINGH SC 1610.7 

15 2515014941 ROHIT KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SC 1598.1 

16 2515010055 LOVEPREET SINGH LAKHMIR SINGH SC 1596.507 

17 2515015367 MONU SINGH RANDHIR SINGH SC 1588 
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18 2515018738 HARPINDER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH SC 1575 

19 2515002467 SYMENPREET 
SINGH 

DARSHAN SINGH SC 1565.55 

20 2515007017 RAJVINDER SINGH RAMESH SINGH SC 1554.84 

21 2515003567 ROBIN SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH SC 1545.6 

22 2515002579 NARESH SINGH OM PRAKASH SC,BAS,RAS 1539.3 

23 2515001585 NAINSUKHPREET 
SINGH 

BALVIR SINGH SC 1512 

24 2515001767 GURMEET SINGH KALA SINGH SC,BAS 1507.895 

25 2515012283 AKASHDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH SC 1503.333 

26 2515016283 ASHISH PAWAR DAL CHAND SC 1489.3 

27 2515017754 RANJANDEEP 
SINGH 

MANJIT SINGH SC 1336.432 

28 2515010851 GOURAV TARLOK CHAND SC 1303 

WAITING LIST FOR BC CATEGORY  
1 2515010691 PUNEET KUMAR SURJEET KUMAR BC 1819.44 

2 2515001121 HARJINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH BC 1800 

3 2515004297 SOURAV KAMBOJ SUBHASH CHANDER BC,BAS,RAS 1753.5 

4 2515011154 SHINAPREET PREM CHAND BC,BAS,RAS 1751.12 

5 2515019559 GURJINDER SINGH GURMANGAT SINGH BC 1728 

6 2515018712 VARYAM SINGH BACHITTAR SINGH BC 1717.8 

7 2515003109 SIMRAN KAUR RANJEET SINGH BC 1688.75 

8 2515005305 KOMALPREET 
SINGH 

SATPAL SINGH BC 1672.667 

9 2515013390 AKSHEY KUMAR CHANAN RAM BC,BAS 1668.45 

10 2515010947 SHAMPY TANWAR NARESH KUMAR BC 1643.25 

11 2515001589 SIMRANJIT KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH BC 1641.15 

12 2515020617 RUPINDER SINGH CHATTAN SINGH BC 1572 

13 2515018570 SUMEET SINGH AJIT SINGH BC 1569.6 

14 2515019793 AKSHAY KAMBOJ RAKESH KUMAR BC 1567.65 

15 2515012372 ARPAN CHHINDER PAL BC,BAS 1524.6 

16 2515021955 ARMAN SINGH AJAIB SINGH BC 1522.089 

WAITING LIST FOR PWD CATEGORY 

1 2515002049 AKHIL SANJEEV KUMAR PWD 1561.35 

2 2515022164 RASHEM SINGH RAJ SINGH PWD 1317.6 

WAITING LIST FOR RAS CATEGORY 
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1. 2515001082 SHARANDEEP 
KAUR 

SURINDERPAL SINGH SC,RAS 1820.4 

2. 2515004297 SOURAV KAMBOJ SUBHASH CHANDER BC,BAS,RAS 1753.5 

3. 2515011154 SHINAPREET PREM CHAND BC,BAS,RAS 1751.12 

4. 2515009734 JASPREET SINGH RANBIR SINGH SC,RAS 1724.08 

5. 2515002579 NARESH SINGH OM PRAKASH SC,BAS,RAS 1539.3 

WAITING LIST FOR BAS 

1. 2515012934 HARSHDEEP KAUR PREM SINGH SC,BAS 1852.2 

2. 2515019427 ARSHPREET GURNEK LAL BC,BAS,RAS 1851.15 

3. 2515007956 ANKUSH OM PARKASH BC,BAS 1832.25 

4. 2515004297 SOURAV KAMBOJ SUBHASH CHANDER BC,BAS,RAS 1753.5 

5. 2515011154 SHINAPREET PREM CHAND BC,BAS,RAS 1751.12 

6. 2515018786 AMANDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH SC,BAS 1697.13 

7. 2515003359 MUSKAN DES SINGH SC,BAS 1683.15 

8. 2515013390 AKSHEY KUMAR CHANAN RAM BC,BAS 1668.45 

9. 2515002579 NARESH SINGH OM PRAKASH SC,BAS,RAS 1539.3 

10. 2515012372 ARPAN CHHINDER PAL BC,BAS 1524.6 

11. 2515001767 GURMEET SINGH KALA SINGH SC,BAS 1507.895 

 

HOLD BY DEPARTMENT 

1 2515017369 POOJA RANI KRISHAN KUMAR GEN 0 

2 2515014942 ARSHDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH SC 0 

3 2515010695 HARSHDEEP HARBHAGWAN DASS BC,BAS 0 

4 2515022028 GURJOT SINGH AMARJEET SINGH GEN 0 

5 2515001049 TARANVEER 
SINGH 

RAMANDEEP SINGH GEN 0 

6 2515010324 HARGUN SINGH GURSHAMINDER 
SINGH 

GEN 0 

7 2515003543 SOURAV SINGH GURDEEP SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 0 

8 2515006578 DUSHYANT 
SINGLA 

SANDEEP SINGLA GEN 0 

9 2515012518 PARASVEER SINGH KIRANDEEP SINGH GEN 0 

10 2515007009 AMANDEEP KAUR 
SIDHU 

GURPAL SINGH PWD 0 

 
 

Sd/- 
Chairperson 


